5
EX 008 Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS ClLITETETThIST6l- LIFenF 1 6.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EX 008 Qzssremerr CamwidGu(® wriblsl CureTemThigesresf Hg i 1 6.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Lewr Qesiremer CamubBu® TTEsL ST&Hser 1 6.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EX 008 Qzssrener CaTwidGU® wriblsEl Ceubhswden T 1 15.00/Bunch 8.00/Bunch
Lo Qzssremer CaTwibCu(® WTTEGL  LewTHHdSTerfl 1 10.00/Bunch 7.00/Bunch
Lewr Qesitemer CamubBu® TTESL Weardsedsnr 1 5.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
ETOTs Qesitemer CarwubBu® WTTsL Hs&HS ST 1 6.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EX 008 Qassremerr CaTwidCu(® LTTOHL. CFTESS Hewr 1 10.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Lo Qzesrener CamwidGU® TiGlEL CleunismTudsrer 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Lewr Qasirsmerr CamwdGu® LTFESL LTS 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EX 008 Qzssrener CamwidGu(® rTesL L@mlL&EE®r 1 8.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
EX 008 Qzsrener CarwGu® wribsl LefldFademr 1 5.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
Lewr Qasirsmerr CaHrwdGu® LTS LF 1 7.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
ETOTs Qesiremer CarwubGu® wTiblsl wwmhiens 1 10.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
FTOLIV L) Fewsf] Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTEHL. CeVrddsev 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/kg
FTOLIV L) Fewsf] Qzssremer CarwidGu(® TTG&L HevLiL @)erd 1 - 10.00/Kg
@ard Carersgli Qesitemer CarubBu® wrTiblsl Gerdssy 1 45.00/Kg 38.00/Kg
P eml Qasirsmerr CarwdGu® wTiEsL Gemrdssv 1 20.00/Kg 13.00/kg
Glousssren e i Qesiremer CarubGu® wTiblsl sl (@)erd 1 20.00/Kg *13.00/kg
LTSNS T Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTOHL. CeVrddev 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/kg
LTSNS T Cssremerr CarwidGuU(® TTelEL HevLiL @)erd 1 40.00/Kg 35.00/kg
FEOT&HSTII Qaesremerr CaTwidCu(®) LTTOHL. CeVrdgsev 1 15.00/kg 10.00/kg
FHDTHHTILI Czssremerr CaTwidGU(® TTGEL HevLiL @)erd 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/kg
EEENEE g Qesitemer CamubGu® wriGls surf 1 30.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
EXF A GEES o] Cssremerr CamwidGU® wrielEL 1geVEHT 1 30.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
EEENEE ] Qesiremer CamubGu® wriGlsLl wsir 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
EXFAGEES o] CFssremerr CaTwGU® WTTEL LFemF 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
EXF A GEES o] Cssremerr CamwdBU® wTiGEL @Wri 1 20.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
ST ST Qssremerr CamTwibGU® wriblEl o srevr 1 30.00/kg 25.00/kg
EEENEE g1 Qesitemer CarubGu® wTiblsl Qeusremar 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
WpLewL&CHTar Qzssremerr CamwidBU® wriGlEL ClLikigesni 18.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
Lo &CHTar Qzssremerr CaTwidGu(® wriGlsL 2ari” 14 Heuliy 1 35.00/kg 20.00/kg
GenL Llensmil Qastrement GaMULDGUQE LM LEFHT 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
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Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu() riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu® riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu() riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTG&HL
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTG&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qassremerr CamwidGu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidGu() riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu() riGsL
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90.00/kg
40.00/kg
40.00/kg

35.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
40.00/Kg
55.00/kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
32.00/kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

25.00/kg

25.00/Kg
20.00/kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

70.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
250.00/Bag/7-8 Pieces
18.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
28.00/kg
30.00/kg
60.00-40.00/kg
11.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/kg
30.00/kg
140.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/kg
42.00/kg
34.00/Kg
80.00-50.00/kg
15.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
1400.00-1100.00/43Kg
27.00-25.00/kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
12.00/kg
14.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGHL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL

Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
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Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL

Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlsHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qassremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
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35.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

50.00/6Feet
10.00/Piece

40.00/Kg

100.00/kg
70.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
55.00/kg

40.00/Kg

7.00/Piece

5.00/Piece

32.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
2700.00/Bag/60kg
4000.00/60Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
38.00/kg
30.00/6Feet
8.00/Piece
3.50/Piece
25.00/Kg
150.00-70.00/50Bunch
120.00-60.00/50Bunch
75.00/Kg
90.00/Kg

15.00/kg

25.00/Kg

6.00/kg

15.00/Kg

25.00/kg

15.00/kg

16.00/Kg
1400.00/Bag
50.00/kg

45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

45.00/kg
2500.00/25Kg
1000.00/20Kg
1700.00-1000.00/25Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlHL
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Qassremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qassremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamuwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu(®) rirGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl

Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
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8.00/Piece
4.00/Piece

5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece

150.00/kg
130.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

4.00/Piece

400.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
120.00/4kg
140.00/5Kg
180.00/7Kg
25.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
1300.00/15kg
28.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

180.00/kg

22.00/Kg
20.00/kg
35.00/kg
35.00/kg
1300.00/10 Kg
700.00/10kg
28.00/Kg
15.00/kg
45.00/kg
23.00/kg
55.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

300.00/Kg
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamwidGu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGHL
Gaesrenesr CamwibCu(® TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu®) LTTGlHL
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
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850.00/36Pieces
100.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
15.00/kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/kg
50.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
300.00/kg
250.00/kg
30.00/Kg
300.00/kg
300.00/kg
3.00/Piece
30.00/Kg
100.00/kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
70.00/Piece
35.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
120.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
120.00/Bunch
200.00/Kg
70.00/Bunch
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaerenerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesrenerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qassremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
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5.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch

120.00/Stem
140.00/Stem
30.00/Bunch

160.00-140.00/Bunch

2.00/Bunch
1.50/Bunch
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
15.00/100Leaves
80.00/kg
40.00/Kg
120.00/kg
80.00/Bunch
15.00/100Flowers
15.00/100Flowers
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
120.00/Flower
450.00/Bunch
220.00/Bunch
2.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
650.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS

Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
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430.00/Kg
70.00/kg

120.00/kg
450.00/kg
650.00/kg



